Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

MEDELLIN

PEREIRA

WMANZALES
CARTAGENA

BUCARAMANZA
BARFANQUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

35.605
9.285
9.501
5.496
3.096
2.311

747

1.393

67.434

Millones ($)
643.757,91
116.871,47
85.961,84
61.460,29
43.436,47
21.506,93

8.694,77
17.562,14

999.251,82

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BOE0TA
B MEDELLIN
AL
B BARRANQUILLA
W SUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
B MANTZALES
W PEFEIRA
Toal

1)

W E0G0TA
B MECELLIN
CAL
M BARRANGULLA
W BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
W MANEZAES
W PEREIRA
Total

13,8%
14.1%
a.2%
4.8%
34
1.1%
1%

100.0%

SUCURSAL

13/12/2016



